

Â
ITEM NO.141

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23373-
23374/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/2008 in CO No. 78/2005
& MFA No. 1750/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SPECIAL LAND ACQN.OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.H.PATIL @ JAKKANAGOUDAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

Date: 11/02/2010
today.

These Petitions were called on for hearing

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete by courier. No vakalatnama seen
filed. No representation also.

However, respondent may file counter affidavit, if any,
within two weeks from today, as last chance.

List again on 15th March, 2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

ns